
Result-cum-Grade Report Card
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Semester-I)

Examination Session: December 2023

Student's Name : MANSI DMC No : 270246
Father's Name : ARVIND Roll No. : 2023140301
Mother's Name : SANGEETA Regn No. : 23-GCGP-195

Course Code Course Name Credits Grade Credit
Point

Course
Result

B23-AEC-
E111

English Language and Communication: Level-1 2.0      A+ 18.00 P

B23-CHE-101 Chemistry-I 4.0      A 32.00 P

B23-GEO-103 General Geography of Haryana 2.0      B+ 14.00 P

B23-HIS-104 Glimpses of Ancient India 3.0      B+ 21.00 P

B23-MAT-101 Calculus 4.0      B+ 28.00 P

B23-PHY-101 Mechanics 4.0      A 32.00 P

B23-SEC-103 Basic IT Tools 3.0      A+ 27.00 P

B23-VAC-201 Environmental Studies 2.0      A 16.00 P

 Result Status : Pass 24.0 SGPA : 7.83

SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average

Result Declaration Date : Oct 30, 2024 Controller of Examinations



Result-cum-Grade Report Card
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Semester-I)

Examination Session: December 2023

Student's Name : SCHIN CHHOKER DMC No : 270248
Father's Name : RATAN SINGH Roll No. : 2023140302
Mother's Name : SUDESH Regn No. : 23-GCGP-193

Course Code Course Name Credits Grade Credit
Point

Course
Result

B23-AEC-
E111

English Language and Communication: Level-1 2.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-CHE-101 Chemistry-I 4.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-GEO-103 General Geography of Haryana 2.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-HIS-104 Glimpses of Ancient India 3.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-MAT-101 Calculus 4.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-PHY-101 Mechanics 4.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-SEC-103 Basic IT Tools 3.0      AB 0.00 Re

B23-VAC-201 Environmental Studies 2.0      AB 0.00 Re

Result Status : Re-appear in B23-VAC-201,B23-SEC-103,B23-PHY-
101,B23-MAT-101,B23-HIS-104,B23-GEO-103,B23-CHE-101,B23-AEC-
E111 (As per ordinance)

24.0

SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average

Result Declaration Date : Oct 30, 2024 Controller of Examinations



Result-cum-Grade Report Card
Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Semester-I)

Examination Session: December 2023

Student's Name : SHEETAL DEVI DMC No : 270247
Father's Name : SURENDER SAINI NAGHIYA Roll No. : 2023140303
Mother's Name : BABITA Regn No. : 23-GCGP-194

Course Code Course Name Credits Grade Credit
Point

Course
Result

B23-AEC-
E111

English Language and Communication: Level-1 2.0      A 16.00 P

B23-CHE-101 Chemistry-I 4.0      B+ 28.00 P

B23-GEO-103 General Geography of Haryana 2.0      C 10.00 P

B23-HIS-104 Glimpses of Ancient India 3.0      B+ 21.00 P

B23-MAT-101 Calculus 4.0      F 0.00 Re

B23-PHY-101 Mechanics 4.0      B+ 28.00 P

B23-SEC-103 Basic IT Tools 3.0      A 24.00 P

B23-VAC-201 Environmental Studies 2.0      A 16.00 P

Result Status : Re-appear in B23-MAT-101 (As per ordinance) 24.0

SGPA-Semester Grade Point Average CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average

Result Declaration Date : Oct 30, 2024 Controller of Examinations


